
Cake

Pistachio

Please order 48 hours
in advance

Cake

Sicilian
        Apple

Cake

Orange &       
Almond

Cake

Pear &       

Black
Forest

for restaurant dining 

Cake

Coffee

Cake

Celebration

Cake

Tiramisu

Cheesecake

Baked
Lemon

G.F

G.F



Portions

Small
Size

Large

Black

Forest

Cake

Sicilian

Apple

Cake

Orange

& Almond

Cake

Pear &

Pistachio

Cake

Coffee

Cake

Small
Size Portions Price

Medium

Large

6

10

16

$55.00

$85.00

$105.00

Portions Price

Medium

Large

6

10

16

$65.00

$90.00

$130.00

Baked Lemon

Cheesecake

Size Price

Medium 10

16

$95.00

$140.00

Tiramisu

Cake

Small 6 $65.00

Any inquiries for CELEBRATION CAKES  please contact us 

prices may vary according to your order

Order cakes for special occasion dining at La Bella Italia 

ciao@labellaitalia.co.nz or 04 566 9303

(as we do not allow BYO cakes)


