## SPECIAL OCCASION CAKES



## for restaurant dining















## SPECIAL OCCASION CAKES

Black Forest Cake Sicilian Apple Cake

Coffee Cake Pear &
Pistachio
Cake

Orange & Almond Cake



Size	Portions	Price
Small	6	\$55.00
Medium	10	\$85.00
Large	16	\$105.00

Baked Lemon Cheesecake



Size	Portions	Price
Small	6	\$65.00
Medium	10	\$90.00
Large	16	\$130.00



## Tiramisu Cake

Size	Portions	Price
Small	6	\$65.00
Medium	10	\$95.00
Large	16	\$140.00

Any inquiries for CELEBRATION CAKES please contact us ciao@labellaitalia.co.nz or 04 566 9303 prices may vary according to your order

